DATA SHEET
MXK-F108
(Prelim V1.5)
Overview
The DZS MXK-F108 provides next generation 1U GPON
OLT features in a compact, hardened form-factor that
makes it easy and cost-effective to deliver
uncompromising triple play services throughout the

• Storage temperature: 40°C to 65°C
• Humidity: Up to 85%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MXK-F108-AC-SDC
ROHS, MXK-F, 1U 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+),
(1)SNGL DC PSU, (2)RED FAN SETS, -40-65C
MXK-F108-AC-NA
ROHS, MXK-F, 1U 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+),
(1)120/240VAC PSU,(2)RED FANS, -20-60C, NA PLG
MXK-F108-AC-EU
ROHS, MXK-F, 1U 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+),
(1)120/240VAC PSU,(2)RED FANS, -20-60C, EU PLG
MXK-F108-AC-UK
ROHS, MXK-F, 1U 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+),
(1)120/240VAC PSU,(2)RED FANS, -20-60C, UK PLG
ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-DC ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 48VDC
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-AC-NA ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 100-240VAC W/NA PLUG
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-AC-EU ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 100-240VAC W/EU PLUG
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-AC-UK ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 100-240VAC W/UK PLUG
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-BLANK ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU BLANK
MXK-F108-FAN-ASSEMBLY ROHS, MXK-F108 FAN SET ASSEMBLY
RELATED PRODUCTS -
TRANSCEIVERS
DESCRIPTION
SFP-GE-1310TX-1490RX-20KM-SLC
SFP GE (1000 MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1490 NM UP TO 20KM
W/SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-1490TX-1310RX-20KM-SLC
SFP GE (1000 MBPS) TX 1490 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 20KM W/
SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-LX-1310-DLC-E
SFP GE LX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 RX 1310 NM TO 10KM W/ DUPLEX LC
CONN, ITEMP, CSFP LINE CARD COMPATIBLE
MXK-10GE-SFP+-SR
SFP+ SHORT REACH (300M) , MULTI MODE, 850NM, DUPLEX LC/UPC,
SUPPORTING 10GBPS ETHERNET; I-TEMP
MXK-10GE-SFP+-20KM-1310
SFP+ LONG REACH (20KM), SINGLE MODE, 1310NM, DUPLEX